
PERMITS ISSUED IN JACINTO CITY FROM FEBRUARY 3,2025 TO FEBRUARY 13, 2026

ADDRESS STREET STE OR APT # PERMIT NO. TYPE OF PERMIT DATE ISSUED

1030 AKRON 12949 DRIVEWAY 3/7/2025

1302 BELIN 12943 SOLAR PANEL 3/6/2025

1302 BELIN 12944 ELECTRICAL 3/6/2025

1305 BELIN 12974 REROOF - CARPORT ROOF ONL3/17/2025

1306 BELIN 13372 CARPORT - WOOD 10/15/2025

1306 BELIN 13383 RES REP - ROOF EDGE TRIM 10/21/2025

1310 BELIN 13335 PLUMBING 9/18/2025

1430 BELIN 13275 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 8/27/2025

1434 BELIN 13469 REPLACE FENCE (METAL TO WOOD)12/15/2025

1438 BELIN 12933 RES REP - WOOD ON ROOF & R2/28/2025

1502 BELIN 12896 RES REM (KIT CAB. COUNT. 2/7/2025

1502 BELIN 13098 DRIVEWAY 5/6/2025

1502 BELIN 13302 PAVING - SIDEWALK 9/8/2025

1502 BELIN 13333 CARPORT - METAL 9/19/2025

1526 BELIN 13394 DEMOLITION -  SHED 10/27/2025

1526 BELIN 13395 ACCESSORY BUILDING 10/27/2025

1626 BELIN 13042 DEMOLITION TOOL SHED 4/16/2025

1650 BELIN 13195 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 7/14/2025

1650 BELIN 13239 ELECTRICAL 8/7/2025

1718 BELIN 12924 RES. REMODEL - REMOVE&ENC2/25/2025

10109 BURMAN 13003 RES REMODEL - FOUNDATION/ 3/28/2025

10309 BURMAN 12917 FENCE WOOD 2/21/2025

10317 BURMAN 13193 RES REP: WINS, SIDING, WIND 7/7/2025

10345 BURMAN 13087 ELECTRICAL 5/2/2025

10345 BURMAN 13338 LEVEL - FOUND. REP 9/22/2025

10346 BURMAN 13167 PORCH REPAIRS - SIDE OF POR6/16/2025

10406 BURMAN 13289 PLUMBING/GEN . GTO ONLY 8/29/2025

10406 BURMAN 13294 RESIDENTIAL ADD - GENERATO9/4/2025

10406 BURMAN 13296 ELECTRICAL - GENERATOR 9/4/2025

10422 BURMAN 13458 RES REP-REPLACE PILLAR W/BRICKS12/4/2025

10430 BURMAN 12971 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 3/14/2025

10430 BURMAN 13373 REPLACE SIDING & REPAIRS 10/15/2025

10705 BURMAN 13482 FENCE 12/31/2025

10713 BURMAN 13092 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 5/5/2025

10713 BURMAN 13349 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS - SIDIN 9/29/2025

10717 BURMAN 13001 RES. ADDITION - ROOF (METAL)3/27/2025

10717 BURMAN 13047 PAVING 4/17/2025

10733 BURMAN 13519 RES REPAIRS - FOUNDATION 1/15/2026

10809 BURMAN 13427 RES. REPAIRS - CABINETS 11/13/2025

10810 BURMAN 12954 PAVING (SIDEWALK CONCRET 3/10/2025

10906 BURMAN 13145 DEMOLITION - HOME & GARAG6/2/2025

10906 BURMAN 13215 PLUMBING - DISCONNECT W/S 7/22/2025

10906 BURMAN 13216 PLUMBING - DISCONNECT W/S 7/22/2025

10902 BURMAN 13257 PLUMBING - FIXTURES/WATER 8/15/2025

11009 BURMAN #A 13270 ELECTRICAL 8/22/2025

10906 BURMAN 1/2 13146 DEMOLITION - BACK STRUCTU6/2/2025

1621 CASPERSEN 13271 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 8/25/2025

1621 CASPERSEN 13353 PLUMBING 9/30/2025
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1621 CASPERSEN 13489 MECHANICAL 1/6/2026

1705 CASPERSON 13030 PAVING - 5FT WALKWAY 4/10/2025

1710 CASPERSON 13148 FENCE - IRON BAR 6/3/2025

1710 CASPERSON 13495 RES ADD - WOOD GRG STORAGE1/8/2026

1723 CASPERSON 13172 RES REPAIRS - WINDOW 6/18/2025

11510 CELTIS 13438 RESIDENTIAL FOUNDATION REPAIRS11/18/2025

11610 CELTIS 13473 ELECTRICAL 12/19/2025

10113 CHADWICK 13043 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 4/17/2025

10129 CHADWICK 12900 RES. ADDITION - GENERATOR 2/12/2025

10129 CHADWICK 12902 ELECTRICAL - GENERATOR 2/12/2025

10129 CHADWICK 12903 PLUMBING GTO ONLY GENERA2/12/2025

10130 CHADWICK 13586 REROOF 2/9/2026

10137 CHADWICK 13449 STEEL CARPORT 11/24/2025

10141 CHADWICK 13447 RES. REPAIRS - WINDOWS,SIDING,FLOORING,SHEETROCK11/21/2025

10141 CHADWICK 13582 ELECTRICAL 2/9/2026

10210 CHADWICK 13461 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 12/5/2025

10226 CHADWICK 12948 DRIVEWAY 3/7/2025

10337 CHADWICK 12942 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 3/5/2025

10341 CHADWICK 13229 DEMOLITION 7/30/2025

10341 CHADWICK 13246 PLB - DISCONNECT - SEWER LI 8/12/2025

10405 CHADWICK 13103 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 5/9/2025

10429 CHADWICK 12951 RESD. REP - SHINGLES AND DE3/7/2025

10430 CHADWICK 13397 PAVING - BACKYARD 10/27/2025

10502 CHADWICK 13287 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE ONLY8/29/2025

10514 CHADWICK 13577 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/4/2026

10514 CHADWICK 13577 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/4/2026

10529 CHADWICK 13457 ELECTRICAL 12/2/2025

10534 CHADWICK 12886 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/4/2025

10613 CHADWICK 13305 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 9/9/2025

10613 CHADWICK 13367 ELECTRICAL - RECONNECT 10/9/2025

10629 CHADWICK 12995 REROOF - SIDING ONLY 3/25/2025

10710 CHADWICK 13352 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 9/30/2025

10710 CHADWICK 13435 MECHANICAL 11/17/2025

10710 CHADWICK 13442 ELECTRICAL 11/20/2025

10710 CHADWICK 13444 PLUMBING 11/20/2025

10717 CHADWICK 13298 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 9/5/2025

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 13494 PAVING - 2 SIDEWALKS 1/8/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 13507 ELECT - BLDG 51 (OUTSIDE 1/13/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 13508 PAVING - DRIVEWAY 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 101 13501 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #101 1/13/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 102 13502 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #102 1/13/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 103 13503 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #103 1/13/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 104 13504 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #104 1/13/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 105 13505 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #105 1/13/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 106 13506 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #106 1/13/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 107 13509 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #107 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 108 13510 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #108 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 109 13511 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #109 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 110 13512 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #110 1/14/2026
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10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 110 13533 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 # 110 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 111 13513 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #111 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 112 13514 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 1 #113 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 301 13515 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 301 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 302 13516 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 302 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 303  13517 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 303 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 304 13518 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 304 1/14/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 313 13520 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 313 1/15/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 314 13521 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 314 1/15/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 315 13522 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 315 1/15/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 316 13523 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 3 # 316 1/15/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 401 13524 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 401 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 402 13525 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 402 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 403 13526 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 403 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 404 13527 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 404 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 405 13528 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 405 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 406 13529 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 406 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 407 13530 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 407 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 408 13531 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 408 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR 409 13532 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 4 # 409 1/16/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13543 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 601 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13543 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 601 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13544 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 602 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13544 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 602 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13545 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 603 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13545 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 603 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13546 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 604 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13546 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 604 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13547 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 605 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13547 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 605 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13548 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 606 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13548 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 606 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13549 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 607 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13549 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 607 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13550 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 608 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13550 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 608 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13552 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 610 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13552 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 610 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13553 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 611 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13553 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 611 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13554 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 612 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13554 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 612 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13555 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6 13555 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6  13551 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 609 1/22/2026

10202 CHALLENGER 7 DR BL 6  13551 ELECTRICAL - BLDG 6 - 609 1/22/2026

1624 CHAZEN 12890 RES. ADD(GAZEBO/CABANA)/ 2/5/2025

1624 CHAZEN 12996 ELECTRICAL 3/26/2025

1624 CHAZEN 13008 PLUMBING 3/31/2025
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1627 CHAZEN 13407 PLUMBING - WTR HEAT & GTO 10/31/2025

1705 CHAZEN 13141 FENCE - HURRICANE DAMAGE 5/30/2025

1717 CHAZEN 13198 ELECTRICAL - SOLAR PANELS 7/10/2025

1717 CHAZEN 13200 SOLAR PANELS 7/10/2025

1722 CHAZEN 13369 6'6 WOOD FENCE - 80 FT SIDE 10/10/2025

1726 CHAZEN 13336 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 9/19/2025

1809 CHAZEN 13283 PLUMBING 8/28/2025

1809 CHAZEN 13297 ELECTRICAL 9/5/2025

1313 CHESTON 13481 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION - GARAGE12/31/2025

1313 CHESTON 13540 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE ONLY1/21/2026

1313 CHESTON 13540 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE ONLY1/21/2026

1521 CHESTON 12950 REPLACE WINDOWS 3/7/2025

1521 CHESTON 12992 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 3/25/2025

1622 CHESTON 13180 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 6/27/2025

1622 CHESTON 13274 MECHANICAL 8/27/2025

1633 CHESTON 12921 DRIVEWAY/PAVING/SIDEWALK 2/25/2025

1729 CHESTON 12953 REROOF - SHINGLES & UNATTA3/10/2025

1733 CHESTON 13309 DEMOLITION- HOUSE AND ATT9/11/2025

1733 CHESTON 13324 PLUMBING - DISCONNECT/DEM9/18/2025

1733 CHESTON 13376 NEW RESIDENTIAL - BUILDING 10/17/2025

1733 CHESTON 13414 PLUMBING 11/4/2025

1733 CHESTON 13464 ELECTRICAL - NEW RESIDENTIAL12/17/2025

1733 CHESTON 13486 MECHANICAL 1/5/2026

10040 EAST FWY 12909 FIRE SPRINKLER (PLB) 2/17/2025

10040 EAST FWY 12997 FIRE PROTECTION - FIRE ALAR3/26/2025

10040 EAST FWY 13029 MECHANICAL - NO FEE 4/10/2025

10040 EAST FWY 13465 ELEC - ROOFTOP UNIT, ROOM 12/10/2025

10302 EAST FWY 13307 SIGN 9/11/2025

10702 EAST FWY 13290 COMMERCIAL - ADDITION 8/29/2025

10822 EAST FWY 13212 ELECTRICAL 7/18/2025

10930 EAST FWY 12911 SIGN (SAGE TRUCKING SCHOOL)2/18/2025

11110 EAST FWY 13153 COMM REPAIRS - BRICK SIDING6/5/2025

11400 EAST FWY 12925 PLUMBING (WATER HEATER - GA2/26/2025

11430 EAST FWY 13331 ELECTRICAL - 11430 EAST FWY9/18/2025

11430 EAST FWY 13472 MECHANICAL 12/19/2025

11430 EAST FWY 310 13054 PLUMBING - WATER SEWER & S4/21/2025

11430 EAST FWY #360 13320 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 9/16/2025

11410 EAST FWY 150 13542 COM REM - VENTHOOD 1/23/2026

11410 EAST FWY 150 13542 COM REM - VENTHOOD 1/23/2026

11410 EAST FWY 150 13567 COMM ADDITION - OFFICE SPACE1/30/2026

11410 EAST FWY 150 13567 COMM ADDITION - OFFICE SPACE1/30/2026

11410 EAST FWY 150 13571 ELECTRICAL 2/2/2026

11410 EAST FWY 150 13571 ELECTRICAL 2/2/2026

11410 EAST FWY 150 13588 FIRE PROTECTION 2/11/2026

11430 EAST FWY 360 13345 PLUMBING 9/24/2025

10040 EAST FWY B 12970 ELECTRICAL - SUITE B 3/14/2025

11102 EAST FWY B 13247 ELECTRICAL - GENERATOR 8/12/2025

11102 EAST FWY B 13380 PLUMBING - GENERATOR 10/20/2025

11102 EAST FWY B 13410 GENERATOR 11/3/2025
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11410 EAST FWY STE 150 13456 FIRE PROTECTION 12/2/2025

10114 FAIRFAX 13420 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 11/7/2025

10114 FAIRFAX 13432 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 11/14/2025

10114 FAIRFAX 13443 ELECTRICAL 11/20/2025

10114 FAIRFAX 13452 PLUMBING 11/26/2025

10114 FAIRFAX 13463 MECHANICAL 12/8/2025

10126 FAIRFAX 13351 PLUMBING - SEWER ONLY 9/29/2025

10129 FAIRFAX 13240 MECHANICAL 8/8/2025

10129 FAIRFAX 13460 PLUMBING - WATER HEATER 12/4/2025

10137 FAIRFAX 13415 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 11/4/2025

10149 FAIRFAX 13423 RES REP - SIDING BACK OF HO11/11/2025

10150 FAIRFAX 13375 WOOD FENCE 10/16/2025

10202 FAIRFAX 13398 PLUMBING - SEWER DISCONNECT10/27/2025

10202 FAIRFAX 13424 DEMO - HOUSE 11/11/2025

10205 FAIRFAX 13332 PAVING - BACKYARD 9/19/2025

10225 FAIRFAX 13072 NEW RESIDENTIAL - BUILDING 4/28/2025

10230 FAIRFAX 12934 FENCE - WOOD 2/28/2025

10230 FAIRFAX 13445 ELECTRICAL 11/21/2025

10238 FAIRFAX 13197 ELECTRICAL 7/9/2025

10238 FAIRFAX 13221 ELECTRICAL - GENERATOR 7/23/2025

10238 FAIRFAX 13282 PLB - GENERATOR GAS - VOIDE8/28/2025

10238 FAIRFAX 13295 PLUMBING GTO ONLY 9/4/2025

10238 FAIRFAX 13361 SWIMMING POOL 10/3/2025

10238 FAIRFAX 13403 PLUMBING - POOL INSTALL 10/30/2025

10238 FAIRFAX 13417 ELECTRICAL - POOL 11/5/2025

10241 FAIRFAX 13264 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 8/22/2025

10241 FAIRFAX 13404 PLUMBING 10/30/2025

10241 FAIRFAX 13418 DRIVEWAY 11/6/2025

10241 FAIRFAX 13569 ELECTRICAL 1/30/2026

10241 FAIRFAX 13569 ELECTRICAL 1/30/2026

10241 FAIRFAX 13585 MECHANICAL 2/9/2026

10306 FAIRFAX 12947 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE ONLY3/6/2025

10345 FAIRFAX 13076 FENCE 4/29/2025

10406 FAIRFAX 13306 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 9/10/2025

10409 FAIRFAX 13241 DRIVEWAY 8/11/2025

10417 FAIRFAX 12914 RES. REPAIRS (FOUNDATION) 2/20/2025

10422 FAIRFAX 13191 FENCE 7/7/2025

10426 FAIRFAX 13074 RES. REPAIRS - FENCE/KITCHE4/29/2025

10434 FAIRFAX 13564 ELECTRICAL - METER INSTALL 1/29/2026

10434 FAIRFAX 13564 ELECTRICAL - METER INSTALL 1/29/2026

10534 FAIRFAX 13163 SOLAR PANEL - BUILDING 6/12/2025

10534 FAIRFAX 13164 ELECTRICAL - SOLAR PANELS 6/12/2025

10605 FAIRFAX 13491 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 1/7/2026

10610 FAIRFAX 13485 REROOF - SHIGLES ONLY 1/5/2026

10625 FAIRFAX 12875 PLUMBING 2/3/2025

10626 FAIRFAX 13389 MECHANICAL 10/23/2025

10630 FAIRFAX 13118 FENCE - CHAINLINK 6' TALL M 5/15/2025

10113 FLAXMAN 13022 PLUMBING 4/7/2025

10118 FLAXMAN 13325 PLUMBING - SEWER ONLY 9/18/2025
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10142 FLAXMAN 13451 RES. REPAIRS - REPAIR DETTACHED GARAGE11/25/2025

10201 FLAXMAN 13162 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE ONLY6/11/2025

10222 FLAXMAN 13273 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 8/26/2025

10238 FLAXMAN 13078 PLUMBING - GAST TEST 4/30/2025

10241 FLAXMAN 13170 PLUMBING GTO ONLY 6/18/2025

10334 FLAXMAN 12884 DEMO FOR NEW BUILD 2/4/2025

10334 FLAXMAN 12885 PLUMBING - DISCONNECT 2/4/2025

10334 FLAXMAN 12892 FILL DIRT 2/5/2025

10334 FLAXMAN 12897 PLUMBING 2/10/2025

10334 FLAXMAN 12901 DRIVEWAY 2/12/2025

10334 FLAXMAN 12931 MECHANICAL 2/28/2025

10334 FLAXMAN 12936 ELECTRICAL 3/3/2025

10417 FLAXMAN 12963 RES. REPAIRS - INSTALL GUTT 3/12/2025

10425 FLAXMAN 13057 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 4/23/2025

10522 FLAXMAN 13426 FENCE/PAVING 11/12/2025

10602 FLAXMAN 13562 PLUMBING - GAS TEST - OUTLETS1/29/2026

10602 FLAXMAN 13562 PLUMBING - GAS TEST - OUTLETS1/29/2026

10621 FLAXMAN 13175 WOOD SHED 6/24/2025

10702 FLAXMAN 12882 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/3/2025

10713 FLAXMAN 13279 CARPORT - METAL 8/28/2025

10714 FLAXMAN 13090 METAL CARPORT 5/5/2025

10718 FLAXMAN 13129 FENCE - REPLACE SIDE PART F5/21/2025

10802 FLAXMAN 13208 RES REP - DUE TO TERMITES 7/17/2025

11009 FLAXMAN 13086 PLUMBING - NEW HOUSE 5/1/2025

11009 FLAXMAN 13217 MECHANICAL 7/22/2025

11009 FLAXMAN 13259 ELECTRICAL 8/15/2025

11021 FLAXMAN 13067 RES. REPAIRS - SIDEWALK 4/25/2025

11021 FLAXMAN 13070 PLUMBING 4/28/2025

11021 FLAXMAN 13075 RES. ADDITION - CARPORT 4/29/2025

11505 FLAXMAN 12981 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 3/18/2025

1105 FLINT 13534 PAVING - HANDICAP LANDING 1/16/2026

1105 FLINT 13538 COMM REPAIR - FOUNDATION 1/21/2026

10532 GARBER 13467 BACK FENCE - 6FT CHAINLINK 12/12/2025

10822 GARBER 13025 REROOF SHINGLES ONLY 4/14/2025

1727 HART 13462 PLUMBING - GAS LINE REPAIRS12/8/2025

1125 HOLLAND A 13060 MECHANICAL - STE A(4) 4/24/2025

1125 HOLLAND A 13071 NEW COMMERCIAL - BUILDING4/28/2025

1125 HOLLAND A 13080 ELECTRICAL - STE A(4) 4/30/2025

1125 HOLLAND A 13094 PLB - LAVATORY & COMMODE 5/6/2025

1125 HOLLAND B 13061 MECHANICAL - STE B(3) 4/24/2025

1125 HOLLAND B 13069 NEW COMMERCIAL - BUILDING4/28/2025

1125 HOLLAND B 13079 ELECTRICAL - STE B(3) 4/30/2025

1125 HOLLAND B 13095 PLB - LAVATORY & COMMODE 5/6/2025

1125 HOLLAND C 13056 COMM REMODEL - STE C 4/23/2025

1125 HOLLAND C 13062 MECHANICAL - STE C (2) 4/24/2025

1125 HOLLAND C 13065 ELECTRICAL 4/24/2025

1125 HOLLAND C 13096 PLB - LAVATORY & COMMODE 5/6/2025

1125 HOLLAND D 13045 COMMERCIAL REMODEL - STE 14/17/2025

1125 HOLLAND D 13063 MECHANICAL - STE D(1) 4/24/2025
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1125 HOLLAND D 13066 ELECTRICAL 4/24/2025

1125 HOLLAND 13359 DRIVEWAY - MUSCATINE SIDE 10/3/2025

1315 HOLLAND 13388 ELECTRICAL 10/23/2025

1402 HOLLAND 13492 ELECTRICAL 1/7/2026

1414 HOLLAND 12958 RIGHT OF WAY 3/11/2025

1704 HOLLAND 13413 ELECTRICAL - TCI 11/4/2025

1816 HOLLAND 13126 REROOF 5/20/2025

1125 HOLLAND D 13097 PLB - LAVATORY & COMMODE 5/6/2025

1125 HOLLAND A 13428 SINGLE SIGN - DOMILIZZ AFRI 11/13/2025

1125 HOLLAND C 13479 SIGN - ILLUMINATED 12/30/2025

1125 HOLLAND C 13480 ELECTRICAL  - ILLUMINATED SIGN 12/30/2025

1125 HOLLAND D 13454 SINGLE SIDED SIGN 12/2/2025

1125 HOLLNAD C 13455 SIGN - SINGLE SIDED 12/2/2025

1301 HORATIO 13089 NEW RESIDENTIAL - 2 STORY 5/14/2025

1314 HORATIO 12986 RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 3/20/2025

1330 HORATIO 12937 RES. REAPIRS - SIDING 3/3/2025

1338 HORATIO 12899 MECHANICAL 2/12/2025

1338 HORATIO 12913 PLUMBING 2/19/2025

1414 HORATIO 13354 RES. REP - WALLS & CEILING 9/30/2025

1425 HORATIO 13535 PLUMBING 1/16/2026

10040 I-10 EAST 13010 MECHANICAL NO FEE PERMIT 3/31/2025

10926 INVIERNO 12910 PORCH ADDT. - TO EXISTING POR2/18/2025

11002 INVIERNO 13251 ELECTRICAL 8/13/2025

11013 INVIERNO 13387 RES. REP - GRG CEILING 10/23/2025

11026 INVIERNO 12912 PLUMBNG 2/19/2025

11026 INVIERNO 13023 RES REPAIRS - SIDING 4/8/2025

11201 INVIERNO 12918 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 2/21/2025

1329 JENNIFER 13439 ELECTRICAL 11/19/2025

1521 JENNIFER 13293 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS - SIDIN 9/2/2025

1533 JENNIFER 13181 DRIVEWAY 6/30/2025

1533 JENNIFER 13575 PLUMBING-GTO & WTR HEATER2/3/2026

1533 JENNIFER 13575 PLUMBING-GTO & WTR HEATER2/3/2026

1611 JENNIFER 13242 RES. ADD - STORAGE ROOM 10/8/2025

1611 JENNIFER 13363 DEMOLITION - STORAGE ROOM10/6/2025

1710 JENNIFER 13378 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 10/17/2025

1713 JENNIFER 12904 FENCE 5FT WOOD FENCE 2/13/2025

1722 JENNIFER 13147 FENCE - WOOD 6/3/2025

1519 KERBY 12993 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 3/25/2025

1519 KERBY 13570 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 2/2/2026

1519 KERBY 13570 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 2/2/2026

1607 KERBY 13385 PLB - GAST TEST ONLY 10/21/2025

1722 KERBY 13326 RES. ADD. - GENERATOR 9/18/2025

1722 KERBY 13327 PLUMBING - GTO 9/18/2025

1722 KERBY 13328 ELECTRICAL GENERATOR 9/18/2025

10511 LACROSSE 13252 8FT CHAINLINK FENCE 8/13/2025

10529 LACROSSE 12940 DEMOLITION - GARAGE ONLY 3/4/2025

10606 LACROSSE 13581 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/6/2026

10606 LACROSSE 13581 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/6/2026

10614 LACROSSE 13033 RES. RE-ROOF HOUSE & GARA4/11/2025
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10718 LACROSSE 13255 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 8/14/2025

10719 LACROSSE 13437 6' IRON FENCE 11/17/2025

10802 LACROSSE 13347 WOOD FENCE - 6.6' 9/25/2025

10806 LACROSSE 13202 RES ADDITION - PORCH 7/15/2025

10822 LACROSSE 13199 FENCE 7/9/2025

10910 LACROSSE 13496 REROOF - REDECK, CORNICE, REROOF1/8/2026

10925 LACROSSE 13323 DRIVEWAY & PAVING/WALKWA9/17/2025

11002 LACROSSE 12964 RESD. REPAIR - SIDING 3/12/2025

11005 LACROSSE 13099 PLUMBING (GTO) 5/7/2025

11014 LACROSSE 13114 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 5/14/2025

11014 LACROSSE 13308 FENCE - 4FT CHAINLINK 9/11/2025

11025 LACROSSE 13301 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 9/8/2025

11105 LACROSSE 13201 REROOF 7/14/2025

11105 LACROSSE 13214 RES REP - SIDING/FACE BOARD7/18/2025

11202 LACROSSE 13237 ELECTRICAL - RECONNECT 8/7/2025

11202 LACROSSE 13268 SOLAR PANEL - BUILDING PER 8/21/2025

11202 LACROSSE 13269 ELECTRICAL - SOLAR PANELS 8/21/2025

11206 LACROSSE 13226 RES. REPAIRS - SIDING 7/28/2025

10518 LACROSSE 1/2 13119 PLUMBIMG 5/20/2025

10123 LANE 13113 REROOF ONLY 5/14/2025

10123 LANE 13339 RESD REPS - CONCRETE FOUN9/22/2025

10205 LANE 12985 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 3/20/2025

10205 LANE 13135 RES REPAIR - REPLACE TRIM 5/27/2025

10309 LANE 13405 RES REP - PORCH/ SIDING 10/31/2025

10309 LANE 13431 WOOD DECK 11/14/2025

10325 LANE 13368 PAVING 10/10/2025

10405 LANE 13123 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 5/19/2025

10609 LANE 13498 RES REPAIRS - SIDINGS & PLYWOOD1/12/2026

10625 LANE 13055 RES REO-DRYWALL/CABINET/W4/22/2025

10832 LANE 13478 MECHANICAL 12/30/2025

10902 LANE 13281 FENCE - METAL FENCE 10/10/2025

11302 LANE 13258 PLUMBING 8/15/2025

11302 LANE 13357 RES. REP - SHED ONLY TERMIT10/1/2025

11420 LANE 13102 DRIVEWAY 5/7/2025

11424 LANE 13021 RESIDENTIAL ADD - PORCH 4/7/2025

11424 LANE 13032 REROOF - SHIGLES ONLY 4/11/2025

11424 LANE 13151 RES ADDITION - GARAGE ADD 6/6/2025

11424 LANE 13260 ELECTRICAL - FIXTURE 8/18/2025

11501 LANE 13100 DRIVEWAY 5/7/2025

11502 LANE 13411 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 11/4/2025

11510 LANE 12984 REPLACE CYCLONE FENCE 3/20/2025

11514 LANE 12987 FENCE - CHAIN LINK 3/21/2025

11614 LANE 12915 ELECTRICAL 2/20/2025

11509 LANE 13231 RESD REP - WINDOWS ONLY 7/30/2025

11501 LORD 13218 DRIVEWAY 7/23/2025

11501 LORD 13219 WOOD CARPORT 7/23/2025

11501 LORD 13263 ELECTRICAL 8/19/2025

11501 LORD 13348 DRIVEWAY 9/26/2025

11518 LORD 13256 FENCE - WOOD FENCE 6FT TAL8/15/2025
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11621 LORD 12965 REROOF SHINGLES ONLY 3/13/2025

10203 MARKET 13232 ELECTRICAL 8/1/2025

10203 MARKET 13468 PLUMBING 12/15/2025

10237 MARKET 13111 MECHANICAL 5/14/2025

10237 MARKET 13122 ELECTRICAL 5/19/2025

10241 MARKET 13574 PLUMBING-DISCONNECT WTR/S2/3/2026

10241 MARKET 13574 PLUMBING-DISCONNECT WTR/S2/3/2026

10241 MARKET 13583 DEMOLITION 2/9/2026

10317 MARKET 12999 ELECTRICAL 3/26/2025

10397 MARKET 13499 COMM. REMODEL 1/13/2026

10397 MARKET 13500 FIRE SUPPRESION SYSTEM 1/13/2026

10619 MARKET 13083 ELECTRICAL 4/30/2025

10701 MARKET 13313 COM. REMODEL - SIDING (MET 9/12/2025

10823 MARKET 13312 ELECTRICAL 9/12/2025

10901 MARKET 13204 ELECTRICAL - SELLERS 7/15/2025

10901 MARKET 13330 PLUMBING 9/18/2025

10901 MARKET 13416 PLUMBING - 2&3 COMP SINK 11/5/2025

10901 MARKET 13446 PLUMBING 11/21/2025

11015 MARKET 13156 PAVING - COMMERCIAL 6/6/2025

11037 MARKET 13400 SIGN - TOTAL WIRELESS 10/28/2025

11927 MARKET 13488 MECHANICAL 1/6/2026

11945 MARKET 13245 NEW COMMERCIAL - BUILDING8/11/2025

11949 MARKET 13244 NEW COMMERCIAL - BUILDING8/11/2025

11941 MARKET 13243 NEW COMMERCIAL - BUILDING8/11/2025

10505 MARKET #C 13391 COMM. ADDITION KITCHEN SU 10/24/2025

10203 MARKET A&B 13189 COM. ADDITION - OFFICE IN W 7/3/2025

10213 MARKET B 13238 ELECTRICAL - 10213 MARKET B8/7/2025

10601 MARKET B 12938 SIGN - DOUBLE SIDED 3/4/2025

10601 MARKET B 12939 ELECTRICAL - DOUBLE SIDED 3/4/2025

10505 MARKET C 13222 COMM. REMODEL - CEILING/DO7/24/2025

10505 MARKET C 13228 ELECTRICAL 8/6/2025

10505 MARKET ST C 13358 PLUMBING 10/2/2025

10705 MARKET STE B 12883 FIRE PROTECTION 2/3/2025

935 MERCURY 12927 REROOF REPAIR - SHINGLES O2/26/2025

1002 MERCURY C 13014 PLUMBING 4/2/2025

1002 MERCURY D 13015 PLUMBING 4/2/2025

1002 MERCURY D 13081 ELECTRICAL 4/30/2025

1002 MERCURY D 13082 SIGN PERMIT 4/30/2025

1002 MERCURY D 13101 SIGN - DOUBLE SIDED 5/7/2025

1005 MERCURY 13177 COMMERCIAL CARPORT 6/26/2025

1501 MERCURY 13210 PAVING - PARKING ADA ACCES7/17/2025

1514 MERCURY 12978 CONCRETE FOUNDATION REP 3/18/2025

1514 MERCURY 13044 MECHANICAL 4/17/2025

1514 MERCURY 13093 ELECTRICAL - COMMERCIAL 5/6/2025

1514 MERCURY 13133 COM REMODEL - JOISTS, WAL 5/27/2025

1514 MERCURY 13161 PLUMBING 6/10/2025

1514 MERCURY 13386 COM. REMODEL 10/22/2025

1514 MERCURY 13557 ELECTRICAL - LIGHT FIXTURES1/23/2026

1514 MERCURY 13557 ELECTRICAL - LIGHT FIXTURES1/23/2026
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1514 MERCURY 13565 PLUMBING 1/29/2026

1514 MERCURY 13565 PLUMBING 1/29/2026

1609 MERCURY 13034 PLUMBIGN - WATER LINE ONLY4/14/2025

1002 MERCURY B 13013 PLUMBING 4/2/2025

1002 MERCURY B 12960 MECHANICAL 3/12/2025

1002 MERCURY B 12966 ELECTRICAL - SUITE B 3/13/2025

1002 MERCURY C 12961 MECHANICAL 3/12/2025

1002 MERCURY C 12967 ELECTRICAL - SUITE C 3/13/2025

1002 MERCURY D 12962 MECHANICAL 3/12/2025

1002 MERCURY D 12968 ELECTRICAL - SUITE D 3/13/2025

10342 MUCATINE 13286 PLUMBING 8/29/2025

10109 MUNN 13355 DEMOLITION - HOUSE 9/30/2025

10113 MUNN 13471 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLYQ 12/16/2025

10130 MUNN 13342 ELECTRICAL - PANEL UPGRAD 9/22/2025

10133 MUNN 12983 RES. REPAIRS - PORCH REN/W 3/19/2025

10202 MUNN 12889 ELECTRICAL 2/4/2025

10202 MUNN 12922 PLUMBING 2/25/2025

10202 MUNN 13064 MECHANICAL 4/24/2025

10242 MUNN 13051 RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 4/17/2025

10314 MUNN 12928 FENCE - WOOD 2/28/2025

10525 MUNN 13254 RES REPS - BLOCK & BASE FO 8/14/2025

10534 MUNN 13018 REROOF - SHINGLES 4/3/2025

10602 MUNN 13179 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 6/27/2025

10602 MUNN 13186 PLUMBING 7/2/2025

10602 MUNN 13280 MECHANICAL 8/28/2025

10602 MUNN 13288 ELECTRICAL 8/29/2025

10602 MUNN 13346 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 9/25/2025

10609 MUNN 13004 GTO ONLY 3/31/2025

10622 MUNN 13374 MECHANICAL 10/16/2025

10634 MUNN 12969 DRIVEWAY 3/14/2025

10701 MUNN 13144 RES. REP REPLACING SID & TRI6/2/2025

10709 MUNN 13166 RES REPAIRS - SIDING, SHING 6/13/2025

10710 MUNN 12976 DEMOLITION - SMALL TRAILER 3/17/2025

10805 MUNN 13304 RE. REP - DRYWALL & SHEET 9/8/2025

10828 MUNN 13559 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION ON CONCRETE FOUNDATION1/27/2026

10828 MUNN 13559 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION ON CONCRETE FOUNDATION1/27/2026

10828 MUNN 13587 PLUMBING 2/9/2026

10831 MUNN 13314 RES. REPAIRS - CONT(NEW CON9/12/2025

10831 MUNN 13425 PLUMBING - STORM DRAIN 11/11/2025

10831 MUNN 13436 PLUMBING 11/17/2025

10913 MUNN 13220 GRADE / FILL DIRT 7/25/2025

10917 MUNN 13185 RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 7/1/2025

10919 MUNN 13169 WOOD FENCE W/STEEL POSTS 6/17/2025

10919 MUNN 13578 DRIVEWAY & WALKWAY 2/5/2026

10919 MUNN 13578 DRIVEWAY & WALKWAY 2/5/2026

10921 MUNN 12955 METAL SHED-EXISTING CONCR3/10/2025

11020 MUNN 13154 PLUMBING - GTO 6/6/2025

11020 MUNN 13173 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 6/23/2025

11020 MUNN 13362 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE 10/3/2025
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11020 MUNN 13393 PLUMBING - UNDERGROUND SEWE10/27/2025

11020 MUNN 13573 DEMOLITION 2/2/2026

11020 MUNN 13573 DEMOLITION 2/2/2026

11020 MUNN 13576 PLUMBING-DEMO DISCONNECT2/3/2026

11020 MUNN 13576 PLUMBING-DEMO DISCONNECT2/3/2026

11212 MUNN 13580 6'6 WOOD FENCE - BACKYARD 2/5/2026

11212 MUNN 13580 6'6 WOOD FENCE - BACKYARD 2/5/2026

11215 MUNN 13408 DRIVEWAY 10/31/2025

11407 MUNN 12891 DEMOLITION OF GARAGE 2/5/2025

11407 MUNN 13026 PATIO/STORAGE ROOM W REST4/8/2025

11407 MUNN 13027 DRIVEWAY & PAVING 4/8/2025

11407 MUNN 13104 PLUMBING 5/9/2025

11407 MUNN 13579 ELECTRICAL 2/5/2026

11407 MUNN 13579 ELECTRICAL 2/5/2026

11407 MUNN 13589 PLUMBING 2/12/2026

11414 MUNN 13168 MECHANICAL 6/16/2025

11414 MUNN 13171 ELECTRICAL - AC 6/18/2025

11438 MUNN 13059 RES. ADDITION - CLOSET & FO 4/24/2025

11501 MUNN 12906 RES. REP (SMALL GRG DOOR, WIN2/14/2025

11501 MUNN 12923 DRIVEWAY 2/25/2025

10121 MUSCATINE 12916 RES. REPAIRS 2/20/2025

10121 MUSCATINE 13490 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 1/7/2026

10149 MUSCATINE 12887 SOLAR PANEL 2/4/2025

10149 MUSCATINE 12888 ELECTRICAL 2/4/2025

10149 MUSCATINE 12908 ELECTRICAL 2/17/2025

10239 MUSCATINE 12929 REROOF - SINGLES ONLY 2/27/2025

10325 MUSCATINE 12893 RESD. REPAIR - SIDING 2/5/2025

10326 MUSCATINE 12982 ELECTRICAL 3/18/2025

10334 MUSCATINE 12977 RESD. REAPAIRS - WINDOWS 3/17/2025

10334 MUSCATINE 13441 RESIDENTIAL REPAIR - SIDING 11/19/2025

10341 MUSCATINE 13106 RES REMODEL - PORCH 5/13/2025

10342 MUSCATINE 13007 RES ADD ON BLOCKS/REMODE4/14/2025

10342 MUSCATINE 13267 ELECTRICAL 8/19/2025

10342 MUSCATINE 13448 MECHANICAL 11/24/2025

10405 MUSCATINE 13132 RES REP - SIDING 5/23/2025

10413 MUSCATINE 13536 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1/20/2026

10434 MUSCATINE 13234 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 8/6/2025

10437 MUSCATINE 13120 REROOF COVERING 5/20/2025

10517 MUSCATINE 13233 NEW RESIDENTILA - BUILDING 8/6/2025

10517 MUSCATINE 13250 PLUMBING - NEW BUILD 8/13/2025

10517 MUSCATINE 13419 ELECTRICAL - NEW BUILD 11/7/2025

10517 MUSCATINE 13422 MECHANICAL - NEW BUILD 11/11/2025

10521 MUSCATINE 13321 DEMOLITION - BUILDING PERM9/16/2025

10521 MUSCATINE 13350 PLUMBING - DEMO DISCONNE 9/29/2025

10521 MUSCATINE 13429 FENCE - IRON (FROM ONLY) 11/13/2025

10529 MUSCATINE 13196 MECHANICAL 7/8/2025

10529 MUSCATINE 13299 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 9/5/2025

10529 MUSCATINE 13390 ELECTRICAL 10/24/2025

10529 MUSCATINE 13399 PLUMBING 10/28/2025
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10530 MUSCATINE 13483 PAVING 1/2/2026

10610 MUSCATINE 13143 DEMOLITION - HOME & GARAG6/2/2025

10610 MUSCATINE 13174 PLUMBING - WATER & SEWER 6/24/2025

10613 MUSCATINE 12898 RES REP - SIDING WOOD TO H 2/10/2025

10614 MUSCATINE 13476 FENCE - WOOD 6'6 12/22/2025

10624 MUSCATINE 13085 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE 5/1/2025

10701 MUSCATINE 13046 PORCH 4/17/2025

10701 MUSCATINE 13190 FENCE - REPAIR IRON 7/3/2025

10701 MUSCATINE 13223 FENCE - IRON GATE REPAIR 7/24/2025

10810 MUSCATINE 13459 ELECTRICAL 12/4/2025

10810 MUSCATINE 13470 ELECTRICAL 12/16/2025

10826 MUSCATINE 12945 RES. ADDITION - EXTEND DININ3/6/2025

10826 MUSCATINE 12946 DRIVEWAY 3/6/2025

10922 MUSCATINE 13016 REROOF TRIM & SHINGLES ON4/2/2025

10922 MUSCATINE 13041 MECHANICAL 4/16/2025

10922 MUSCATINE 13125 RES REPAIRS - SIDING ONLY 5/19/2025

10942 MUSCATINE 13592 PLUMBING - WATER LINE 2/13/2026

11002 MUSCATINE 13017 MECHANICAL 4/14/2025

11002 MUSCATINE 13073 ELECTRICAL 4/28/2025

11002 MUSCATINE 13140 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 5/30/2025

11005 MUSCATINE 13031 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 4/10/2025

11114 MUSCATINE 13137 RES ADDITION - GENERATOR 5/29/2025

11114 MUSCATINE 13138 PLUMBING GTO - GENERATOR 5/29/2025

11114 MUSCATINE 13139 ELECTRICAL - GENERATOR 5/29/2025

10342 N LACROSSE 13036 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 4/14/2025

10345 N LACROSSE 12973 RESD. REAPIRS - 2 WINDOWS O3/17/2025

10329 N OSWEGO 13131 RES. REPAIRS (BACK PATIO,SI 5/23/2025

10433 N OSWEGO 13539 RES REPAIRS 1/21/2026

10433 N OSWEGO 13566 MECHANICAL 1/30/2026

10433 N OSWEGO 13566 MECHANICAL 1/30/2026

10441 N OSWEGO 13209 RES REP - LEAD ABATEMENT 7/17/2025

10441 N OSWEGO 13291 CHAINLINK FENCE 8/29/2025

10105 NORVIC 13142 PLUMBING 6/2/2025

10131 NORVIC 13182 RESIDENTIAL REROOF 7/1/2025

10146 NORVIC 13127 DRIVEWAY 5/20/2025

10234 NORVIC 13409 WOOD FENCE 10/31/2025

10241 NORVIC 13292 RESD RE - CONCRETE FOUND 9/2/2025

10322 NORVIC 13011 REROOF SHINGLES ONLY 4/1/2025

10410 NORVIC 13203 SOLAR PANEL 7/15/2025

10410 NORVIC 13205 ELECTRICAL - SOLAR PANELS 7/15/2025

10410 NORVIC 13365 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 10/7/2025

10430 NORVIC 13484 RESD. REPAIRS - BACKYARD PATIO1/2/2026

10533 NORVIC 13155 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 6/6/2025

10625 NORVIC 13037 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 4/15/2025

10702 NORVIC 13006 REROOF SHINGLES ONLY 3/31/2025

10734 NORVIC 13261 FENCE - IRON 6FT TALL 8/19/2025

10519 OSWEGO 13187 DEMOLITION 7/3/2025

10519 OSWEGO 13227 PLUMBING DISCONNECT 7/29/2025

10519 OSWEGO 13560 ELECTRICAL 1/28/2026
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10519 OSWEGO 13560 ELECTRICAL 1/28/2026

10519 OSWEGO 13563 PLUMBING 1/29/2026

10519 OSWEGO 13563 PLUMBING 1/29/2026

10523 OSWEGO 12920 RES. REPAIRS - SIDING 2/24/2025

10523 OSWEGO 13012 RESDIENTIAL RE-ROOF 4/1/2025

10605 OSWEGO 12979 DRIVEWAY 3/18/2025

10616 OSWEGO 13224 DEMOLITION-DETACHED GARA7/25/2025

10715 OSWEGO 12975 PLUMBING 3/17/2025

10719 OSWEGO 13048 RES ADD - GENERATOR 4/17/2025

10719 OSWEGO 13049 PLUMBING - GTO - GENERATOR4/17/2025

10719 OSWEGO 13050 ELECTRICAL - GENERATOR 4/17/2025

10925 OSWEGO 12959 RES. REMODEL - FRONT&BACK3/11/2025

11213 OSWEGO 13591 WOOD FENCE 2/13/2026

10510 OSWEGO 13474 FENCE - WOOD 12/22/2025

10519 OSWEGO 13450 NEW RESIDENTIAL - BUILDING 11/25/2025

10605 OSWEGO 13377 RES ADD - NEW FENCE 10/17/2025

11501 OXHAM 12941 RES. REPAIRS-SIDING/REPROO3/5/2025

11501 OXHAM 13406 RES REP - REPLACI PORCH STEP10/31/2025

11609 OXHAM 12930 PORCH-BACK YARD/ATTACHE 2/27/2025

10101 PALESTINE 12990 PAVING 3/21/2025

10209 PALESTINE 13235 FOUNDATION REP - CONCRETE8/6/2025

10210 PALESTINE 13052 PLUMBING 4/17/2025

10225 PALESTINE 13396 WOOD AND CHAINLINK FENCE10/27/2025

10229 PALESTINE 13412 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE ONLY11/4/2025

10234 PALESTINE 13152 WOOD FENCE 6/5/2025

10241 PALESTINE 13466 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 12/12/2025

10246 PALESTINE 13558 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1/27/2026

10246 PALESTINE 13558 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1/27/2026

10319 PALESTINE 13272 PAVING - CEMENT, CONCRETE 8/26/2025

10321 PALESTINE 13038 ELECTRICAL 4/15/2025

10323 PALESTINE 13039 ELECTRICAL 4/15/2025

10325 PALESTINE 13040 ELECTRICAL 4/15/2025

10334 PALESTINE 13278 PLB-DISCONNECT CONNECTIN8/28/2025

10409 PALESTINE 13019 REROOF - SHINGLES 4/3/2025

10413 PALESTINE 13318 REROOF - SHIGLES ONLY 9/12/2025

10422 PALESTINE 12989 REROOF - SHINGLES 3/21/2025

10425 PALESTINE 13053 DEMOLITION PORCH ONLY 9/26/2025

10501 PALESTINE 12935 FENCE - WOOD 3/3/2025

10510 PALESTINE 13475 RES REP - SIDING ONLY 12/22/2025

10514 PALESTINE 12306 PLUMBING 7/16/2025

10514 PALESTINE 13116 RES REPAIRS - SIDING, WINDO 5/15/2025

10514 PALESTINE 13176 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 6/25/2025

10514 PALESTINE 13329 MECHANICAL 9/18/2025

10514 PALESTINE 13364 ELECTRICAL 10/6/2025

10514 PALESTINE 13381 DRIVEWAY 10/21/2025

10514 PALESTINE 13384 ELECTRICAL 10/21/2025

10521 PALESTINE 13253 ELECTRICAL 8/14/2025

10521 PALESTINE 13561 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 1/28/2026

10521 PALESTINE 13561 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 1/28/2026
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10521 PALESTINE 13568 MECHANICAL 1/30/2026

10521 PALESTINE 13568 MECHANICAL 1/30/2026

10525 PALESTINE 13128 ELECTRICAL 5/20/2025

10605 PALESTINE 13178 RES REP SHINGLES AND ROTT 6/26/2025

10605 PALESTINE 13194 RES REP - SIDING / WINDOWS / 7/7/2025

10609 PALESTINE 13584 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/9/2026

10719 PALESTINE 12991 RESIDENTIAL - REMODEL 3/25/2025

10918 PALESTINE 13487 PAVING - LOOSE LIMESTONE 1/5/2026

10105 PILLOT 13371 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 10/13/2025

10133 PILLOT 13440 RES. REP - FOUNDATION REP 11/19/2025

10210 PILLOT 13136 REROOF 5/29/2025

10221 PILLOT 13068 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 4/25/2025

10230 PILLOT 13105 RES. REPAIRS - SIDING 5/12/2025

10230 PILLOT 13188 RES REP-WIN/SIDING/DOOR 7/3/2025

10333 PILLOT 13340 RES ADD - GENERATOR 9/22/2025

10333 PILLOT 13341 ELEC - GENERATOR 9/22/2025

10333 PILLOT 13379 PLUMBING - GENERATOR 10/20/2025

10429 PILLOT 13310 PLB - W&D GAS LINE INSTALL 9/11/2025

10429 PILLOT 13311 ELECTRICAL 9/12/2025

10429 PILLOT 13316 DEMO - DETACHED GARAGE/SH9/12/2025

10429 PILLOT 13317 RES. REP - 7 WINDOWS 9/12/2025

10429 PILLOT 13344 MECHANICAL 9/24/2025

10429 PILLOT 13356 ELECTRICAL 10/1/2025

10513 PILLOT 13337 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 9/19/2025

10718 PILLOT 12932 WOOD FENCE 2/28/2025

10106 RUMAR 13035 RES ADD - WOODEN SHED ON 4/14/2025

10201 RUMAR 13284 SOLAR PANEL - BLDG PERMIT 8/29/2025

10201 RUMAR 13285 ELECTRICAL - SOLAR PANEL 8/29/2025

10202 RUMAR 13115 REROOF SHINGLES ONLY 5/14/2025

10102 RUMAR 13433 RES REM - HOUSE & GARAGE 11/17/2025

10218 RUMAR 13497 ELECTRICAL 1/9/2026

10326 S LACROSSE 13084 PLUMBING SEWER LINE ONLY 5/1/2025

10338 S LACROSSE 13058 RES REMODEL - BRICK WALLS 4/23/2025

10345 S LACROSSE 13130 ELECTRICAL 5/23/2025

10345 S LACROSSE 13134 PLUMBING 5/27/2025

10345 S LACROSSE 13150 MECHANICAL 6/4/2025

10345 S LACROSSE 13225 DRIVEWAY 7/25/2025

10345 S LACROSSE 13303 RESIDENTIAL ADD. - SHED 9/8/2025

10433 S LACROSSE 13556 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/2/2026

10433 S LACROSSE 13556 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/2/2026

10329 S OSWEGO 13207 WOOD FENCE 6' 7/16/2025

10402 S OSWEGO 13211 MECHANICAL 7/18/2025

10409 S OSWEGO 12905 RES. REPAIRS (SIDING, REPLA 2/13/2025

10409 S OSWEGO 13184 PLUMBING 7/1/2025

10417 S OSWEGO 13322 2 DRIVEWAYS 9/17/2025

10421 S OSWEGO 13020 RES REP - LEAD ABATEMENT 4/4/2025

10421 S OSWEGO 13192 6FT IRON FENCE 7/7/2025

10426 S OSWEGO 13262 PLUMBING 8/19/2025

10325 S. LACROSSE 13121 REROOF 5/16/2025



PERMITS ISSUED IN JACINTO CITY FROM FEBRUARY 3,2025 TO FEBRUARY 13, 2026

10345 S. LACROSSE 13117 RES REPAIRS - WIN,DOOR,RER5/15/2025

11514 SEAGRAM 13334 LEVEL FOUND - CONCRETE 9/18/2025

11517 SEAGRAM 12894 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 2/7/2025

11518 SEAGRAM 13091 RES REPAIRS - DOORS/ CARPE5/5/2025

11602 SEAGRAM 13453 RES ADD - STORAGE 12/1/2025

11618 SEAGRAM 13477 CARPORT - GAL STEEL - METAL12/24/2025

11622 SEAGRAM 13401 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 10/30/2025

1305 SERPENTINE 12988 DEMOLITION - CARPORT 3/21/2025

1305 SERPENTINE 12994 REPLACE SIDING 3/25/2025

1309 SERPENTINE 13230 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 7/30/2025

1325 SERPENTINE 12952 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 3/10/2025

1513 SERPENTINE 13213 RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 7/18/2025

1513 SERPENTINE 13300 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS - FOUN 9/8/2025

1517 SERPENTINE 13360 RES. REP - SHINGLES ONLY 10/3/2025

1613 SERPENTINE 13149 MECHANICAL 6/4/2025

1709 SERPENTINE 13572 PLUMBING - WATER LINE 2/2/2026

1709 SERPENTINE 13572 PLUMBING - WATER LINE 2/2/2026

1433 SHERYK 13108 RES ADDITION - GENERATOR 5/13/2025

1314 SHERYL 13157 RES REM - SHTROCK/INSUL/SI 6/6/2025

1317 SHERYL 13112 RES. REPAIRS - PORCH & SIDIN5/14/2025

1429 SHERYL 12972 REROOF SHINGLES ONLY 3/17/2025

1433 SHERYL 13109 ELECTRICAL - GENERATOR 5/13/2025

1433 SHERYL 13110 PLUMBING 5/13/2025

1501 SHERYL 13160 RES. REAPIRS 2 DOORS , SIDI 6/9/2025

1105 SIESTA 13430 PLUMBING - SEWER LINE 11/14/2025

1117 SIESTA 13236 RES REP - LEVEL - CONCRETE 8/7/2025

11501 TILLIA 13077 RES. ADDITION 4/29/2025

11502 TILLIA 13249 PLUMBING 8/13/2025

10801 VERANO 12907 RES ADDITION (METAL BUILDING2/14/2025

10801 VERANO 12998 DRIVEWAY 3/26/2025

10801 VERANO 13124 ELECTRICAL - T POLE ONLY 5/19/2025

10801 VERANO 13159 DEMOLITION 6/9/2025

10801 VERANO 13493 NEW RESIDENTIAL - BUILDING 1/8/2026

10801 VERANO 13590 PLUMBING 2/13/2026

10806 VERANO 13158 RES. REPAIRS 6/9/2025

10813 VERANO 13276 DEMOLITION - DETACHED GA 8/27/2025

10926 VERANO 13002 RES REPAIRS - LEAD ABATEME3/27/2025

10942 VERANO 13421 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 11/10/2025

11014 VERANO 13265 DEMOLITION 8/19/2025

11014 VERANO 13266 PLUMBING - DISCONNECT WA 8/19/2025

11014 VERANO 13343 NEW RESIDENTIAL - BUILDING 9/23/2025

11014 VERANO 13366 PLUMBING 10/9/2025

11025 VERANO 13277 FENCE - WOOD FENCE 8/27/2025

11213 VERANO 13088 WOOD GATE 5/2/2025

10102 WIGGINS 13392 RES. REPAIRS - FOUNDATION 10/24/2025

10117 WIGGINS 13382 RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS 10/20/2025

10122 WIGGINS 13370 WOODEN CARPORT 10/13/2025

10130 WIGGINS 13319 RES REP.- SHEETROCK/INSUL 9/15/2025

10202 WIGGINS 13009 ELECTRICAL 3/31/2025



PERMITS ISSUED IN JACINTO CITY FROM FEBRUARY 3,2025 TO FEBRUARY 13, 2026

10202 WIGGINS 13537 PLUMBING - GTO ONLY 1/21/2026

10206 WIGGINS 13028 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 4/8/2025

10309 WIGGINS 12980 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3/18/2025

10309 WIGGINS 13000 PLUMBING 3/27/2025

10309 WIGGINS 13005 MECHANICAL 3/31/2025

10409 WIGGINS 12956 RESIDENTIAL  RE-ROOF 3/10/2025

10413 WIGGINS 13165 REROOF - SHINGLES ONLY 6/13/2025

10426 WIGGINS 12926 REROOF 2/26/2025

10505 WIGGINS 13248 MECHANICAL 8/13/2025

10510 WIGGINS 13315 ELECTRICAL - SHED (LIGHTFIX 9/12/2025

10510 WIGGINS 13402 PLUMBING - WTR HEATER 10/30/2025

10618 WIGGINS 13541 PLUMBING- SEWER LINE ONLY 1/21/2026

10618 WIGGINS 13541 PLUMBING- SEWER LINE ONLY 1/21/2026

10622 WIGGINS 13024 BACK PORCH W CONCRETE F 4/8/2025

10622 WIGGINS 13183 ELECTRICAL 7/1/2025

10622 WIGGINS 13434 PAVING 11/17/2025

10809 WIGGINS 12919 REROOF - SINGLES ONLY 2/24/2025

11002 WIGGINS 12957 WOOD FENCE 3/11/2025

11006 WIGGINS 12895 PLUMIBING - GAS TEST ONLY 10/2/2025


